
 

 

ACCEPTANCE LIST:- 

CS7 UNDER 14/16 @ TENNFIT TENNIS ACADEMY, DAULATABAD,GURGAON 

WEEK 5TH NOVEMBER 2018. 

GIRLS UNDER 14:- 

            NAME                                                 AITA NUMBER              RANK 

1) MEHER MISHRA                                           425398                        79 

2) JEETESH KUMARI                                          423777                        90 

3) ASMI DHARMENDRA WADHWA                424802                      125 

4) TAMANNA SAINI                                           424641                      145 

5) ROSHNI GHOSAL                                           421146                      164 

6) KINJAL SINGH                                                 426639                       196 

7) AAHANA KAUR                                              421226                        209 

8) SHIVAANI G                                                    425706                        225 

9) MAISHA RAO                                                  424545                         253 

10) SHRISHTI AGGARWAL                                425729                         275 

11) SAANVI GARG                                               427477                         282 

12) AARZOO ARORA                                          425032                            297 

13) KOUSHIKEE SAMANTA                               424841                            344 

14) ANOUSHKA ASHISH                                    427440                             355 

15) PRAGYA CHAHAL                                        428746                              363 

16) MINAAL HOTA                                             427352                              395 

17) SHAGUN KUMARI                                       423631                              424 

18) CHAHAT DUHAN                                         424052                             461 

19) SIKAND SAMYA SINGH                               422689                            484 

20) KAAVYA NAYYAR                                        425041                           527 

21) YASHVI SARIN                                              428194                            536 

22) AROHIE PANWAR                                        431754                            559 



 

 

23) SAI BAISOYA                                                  427551                           670 

24)  SPECIAL EXEMPT 

ALTERNATES 

25) MIHIKA SINGH                                          429154                                  834 

26) NEHASREE SANTHI CHIRUVOLU             427265                                 1071 

GIRLS UNDER 16:- 

1)MEHER MISHRA                                          425398                                        177 

2) ISHPREET KAUR                                         419549                                       193 

3) LEHAR SINGH TOMAR                               422198                                       222 

4) LAVANYA YADAV                                       426527                                        237 

5) JEETESH KUMARI                                       423777                                        292 

6) ASMI DHARMENDRA WADHWA             424802                                         300 

7) TAMANNA SAINI                                          424641                                       356 

8) MAISHA RAO                                                424545                                      373 

9) SHRISHTI AGGARWAL                                 425729                                      377 

10) KINJAL SINGH                                            426639                                       391 

11) ROSHNI GHOSAL                                         421146                                      430 

12) CHAHAT DUHAN                                      424052                                        499 

13) MINAAL HOTA                                         427352                                           536 

14)  SHIVAANI G                                               425706                                      557 

15) AROHIE PANWAR                                     431754                                       598 

16) AAHANA KAUR                                          421226                                       605 

17) SHAGUN KUMARI                                     423631                                        698 

18) PRAGYA CHAHAL                                         428746                                    715 

19) KOUSHIKEE SAMANTA                                424841                                     743 

20) PRATISHTHA SERENA DAMMU                423234                                      758 

21) VINALIKA KALIA                                            426623                                     758 



 

 

22) SAANVI GARG                                                427477                                     897 

23) ANOUSHKA ASHISH                                    427440                                      1026 

24)  SPECIAL EXEMPT 

ALTERNATES:- 

25) YASHVI SARIN                                                    428194                                          1048 

26) SAMYA SINGH SIKAND                                    422689                                         1162 

BOYS UNDER 14:- 

1 )AYAAN ARORA                                                  419737                                           61 

2) ARYA BHATTACHARYA                                   419718                                            74 

3) SAMAR MALHOTRA                                        424032                                           75 

4)  SARTHAK SHARMA                                        421498                                            117 

5) PRATHAM CHOPRA                                        421878                                           122 

6) TANMAY CHUGH                                              419806                                         129 

7) SAMSHER SEHRAWAT                                   424667                                            130 

8) PARAM PRATAP SINGH                                 421075                                           135 

9) FATEH SINGH                                                 428050                                            152 

10) SHIVANSH AGGARWAL                                421692                                          153 

11) ADHIRIT AWAL                                             418209                                           161 

12) MANURAJ SINGH                                        421922                                            193 

13) ARNAV YADAV                                            426516                                            206 

14) ANEESH REDDY KANCHARLA                    420817                                           225 

15) SIDDHANT KISHORE SHARMA                  423123                                           251 

16) JAI RANA                                                      422321                                           253 

17) ROHAN PAGADALA                                    423821                                          260 

18) ATULYA ATRI                                              423121                                           273 

19) SAKSHAM CHAUHAN                                429746                                           277 

20) DHRUV SACHDEVA                                    423780                                            312 



 

 

21) VRAJ HITESHBHAI GOHIL                          424710                                            315 

22) PARAG JAIN                                               421494                                           330 

23 

24) SPECIAL EXEMPT 

ALTERNATES:- 

25) PRATYAKSH                                               422640                                          340 

26) SIDHANT GANDHI                                     424031                                         370 

27) SHANTANU SRIKUMAR NAMBAIR         423735                                          375 

28) NAMISH SHARMA                                     422373                                          379 

29) ABHIRAJ SINGH MOHIL                            424205                                          387 

30) ANADHYA GOYAL                                     423300                                           395                        

 

BOYS U-16:- 

1) LAKSHAY VIVEK KUMAR                          421678                                           129 

2) ANIRUH KRISHNA                                    417040                                           158 

3) VISHAL YADAV                                         416537                                            188 

4) LOKESH PUN                                             423389                                             224 

5) ANIKET SINGH                                          419795                                           226 

6) SARTHAK SHARMA                                  421498                                            260 

7) AARAV GIRISH SANE                               418798                                            267 

8) AYAAN ARORA                                         419737                                           293 

9) SAMSHER SINGH                                     424667                                           324 

10) ARYA BHATTACHARYA                         419718                                           328 

11) PRATHAM CHOPRA                              421878                                          330 

12) TANMAY CHUGH                                   419806                                          361 

13) SANIT AUSTIN ADHIKARI                     421493                                           367 

14) SHIBANSH AGGARWAL                        421692                                        374 



 

 

15) FATEH SINGH                                          428050                                         392 

16) ARJUN SINGH SINHMAR                      423015                                           396 

17) PARAM PRATAP SINGH                         421705                                         408 

18) ANEESH REDDY KANCHARLA                420817                                       449 

19) MANURAJ SINGH                                    421972                                       465 

20) ARNAV YADAV                                       426516                                         489 

21) MIHIR AGGARWAL                                 416342                                       513 

22) SIDHANT GANDHI                                     424031                                        559 

23) 

24) SPECIAL EXEMPT 

ALTERNATES:- 

25) BAHNIMAN RAJKONWAR DAS            415802                                         580 

26) ROHAN PAGADALE                                423821                                        619 

27) ADHIRIT AWAL                                       418209                                          634 

28) ADITYA KOTHARI                                    426477                                        654 

29) PARAG JAIN                                            421494                                         673 

30) APRAJIT GUNWAL                                  418829                                         720 

31) SAKSHAM CHAUHAN                            429746                                          730 

32) ATULYA ATRI                                          423121                                          730 

 


